
 

BOSS TRIAL OFFICE – CONTACT LIST AS OF 24th January 2023 

 
 

      
 

BOSS CLINICAL TRIALS OFFICE: 
c/o BOSS Trial Team 
Chestnut House 
Gloucestershire Royal Hospital 
Great Western Road 
Gloucester   
GL1 3NN 
ghn-tr.BOSS@nhs.net  
       
 
MAIN CONTACTS / GENERAL ENQUIRIES: 
Name                                                Professor Hugh Barr (Chief Investigator) 
Job Title: Consultant Surgeon 
E-mail:  hugh.barr@nhs.net 
 
 
Name                                                Mr Oliver Old (Co-Chief Investigator) 
Job Title: Consultant Surgeon 
E-mail:  oliver.old@nhs.net 
 
 
Name: Clive Stokes 
Job Title: BOSS Clinical Trial Coordinator & Data Manager 
Telephone No.: 03004 225477 
Email: clivestokes@nhs.net 
 
 
DATA QUERIES: 
Name:                      Angela Moulsdale                              
Job Title:                  Data Officer 
Telephone No:       03004 225482 
E-mail:                     angela.moulsdale@nhs.net 
 
 

 

All based at Leadon house are for other enquiries: 
 
Name: Catherine Kendall  
Job Title BOSS Trial Manager  
Telephone No.:  03004 225470  
E-mail:  catherine.kendall1@nhs.net  
 
Name: Allison Bates 
Job Title: Administrator 
Telephone No.:  03004 225484 
E-mail:  allison.bates1@nhs.net  

BOSS TRIALS OFFICE – CONTACT LIST 

Name                  Cathryn Rasdell                                                      
Job Title              Senior Data Officer & Assistant Data Manager 
Telephone No:  03004 225475 
E-mail:                 cathryn.rasdell@nhs.net   
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